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General information

Wellbore name

Type

Purpose

Status

Multilateral

Factmaps in new window
Main area

Field

Discovery

Well name

Production licence

Drilling operator

Drill permit

Drilling facility

Production facility

Drilling days

Entered date

Completed date

Release date

Predrilled entry date
Predrilled completion date
Purpose - planned
Content

Discovery wellbore

Kelly bushing elevation [m]
Water depth [m]

Total depth (MD) [m RKB]

Final vertical depth (TVD) [m
RKB]

Geodetic datum
NS degrees

EW degrees

NS UTM [m]
EW UTM [m]
UTM zone
NPDID wellbore

6406/2-S-3 H
DEVELOPMENT
PRODUCTION
PRODUCING

NO

link
NORWEGIAN SEA
KRISTIN
6406/2-3 Kristin
6406/2-S-3
199

Statoil ASA (old)
2312-P
SCARABEO 5
KRISTIN S

162

22.08.2003
30.01.2004
30.01.2006
03.08.2003
10.08.2003
PRODUCTION
GAS

NO

25.0

365.0

5359.0

4884.5

ED50

64° 58' 39.08" N
6° 26' 5.69" E
7208585.37
378957.26

32

4780
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Cores at the Norwegian Offshore Directorate

Core sample Core sample - top Core sample - Core sample
number depth bottom depth depth - uom
1 5175.0 5196.1 [m ]
3 5196.1 5222.5 [m ]
4 5222.5 5249.4 [m ]
5 5305.0 5330.7 [m ]
6 5331.0 5358.9 [m ]
Total core sample length [m] 128.0
Cores available for sampling? YES
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